
0.55 0.6 0.65 0.7 0.75 0.8 0.85
0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

Logic Tree Ground Motion Distr. (g)

S
um

m
ed

 W
ei

gh
ts

 

 
UCERF3
UCERF2        [UC3/UC2 = 1.16]
NSHMP CA   [UC3/NSHMP = 1.17]

0.64 0.66 0.68 0.7 0.72 0.74 0.76

Logic Tree Tornado

Risk−Targeted Ground Motion (g)

Lo
gi

c 
T

re
e 

N
od

es

FM 3.2 FM 3.1

UNIFORM TAPERED

ABM GEOL

U2 SEIS U3 SEIS

SHAW CSD ELL B

Mmax=7.3 Mmax=7.9

M5+ 6.5 M5+ 7.9

Fresno (36.75, −119.75) : RTGM : 5Hz


